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14C(°Li,’He)  1983Cu04

History

Type Author Citation

Literature Cutoff Date

Full Evaluation J. H. Kelley, D. R. Tilley, H. R. Weller and C. M. Cheves NP 564 1 (1993)

Projectile: energy: 34 MeV.

N Levels

E(level)

1.91x103
2.52x103
3.63x103
4.01x10°
5.17x103

31-Dec-1992



https://www.nndc.bnl.gov/nsr/nsrlink.jsp?1983Cu04,B

	17 7N10 
	 14C(6Li,3He)


